
HOS Katarinawijk
Hasselt 16.9.2023

Omega

Guido TIMMERS
hamok
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 4590m
Tijd : 0:34:47 (7'35"/km)

4/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bert WOUTERS 0:32:26
2. Nico CLAES 0:33:09
3. Kris VERDUYCKT 0:33:48

1. 84 00:01:43 169m 10'09"/km
2. 71 00:01:28 00:03:11 225m 6'31"/km
3. 72 00:00:57 00:04:08 126m 7'32"/km
4. 85 00:01:15 00:05:23 209m 5'59"/km
5. 73 00:00:43 00:06:06 103m 6'57"/km
6. 74 00:01:17 00:07:23 185m 6'56"/km
7. 86 00:01:02 00:08:25 122m 8'28"/km
8. 87 00:01:15 00:09:40 133m 9'24"/km
9. 88 00:02:02 00:11:42 214m 9'30"/km

10. 77 00:01:16 00:12:58 206m 6'09"/km
11. 89 00:02:00 00:14:58 250m 8'00"/km
12. 75 00:02:29 00:17:27 272m 9'08"/km
13. 76 00:02:15 00:19:42 286m 7'52"/km
14. 92 00:01:01 00:20:43 113m 9'00"/km
15. 90 00:01:27 00:22:10 216m 6'43"/km
16. 79 00:02:18 00:24:28 300m 7'40"/km
17. 81 00:01:22 00:25:50 209m 6'32"/km
18. 78 00:02:10 00:28:00 365m 5'56"/km
19. 83 00:01:03 00:29:03 163m 6'27"/km
20. 91 00:02:43 00:31:46 171m 15'53"/km
21. 93 00:02:22 00:34:08 423m 5'36"/km
22. 999 00:00:39 00:34:47 133m 4'53"/km
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